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Week 1 - NFL Week 1

4 GOLDYFOX
April Fooled You
BOO-YAH 17
CPA-TFCO03
DelaneybrosChris67Cortez33
FoosChamp 23
Hand Cannon
Highway to Hell
Josey Wales

Living Legends
LOW COIN GUPPY
Super Sausage

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
BOO-YAH 17

Hand Cannon

Living Legends

4 GOLDYFOX
CPA-TFCO03

Highway to Hell

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
BOO-YAH 17
FoosChamp 23

April Fooled You

4 GOLDYFOX

Josey Wales

Super Sausage

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
BOO-YAH 17

FoosChamp 23

Hand Cannon

April Fooled You

Living Legends
DelaneybrosChris67Cortez33

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
BOO-YAH 17

FoosChamp 23

Hand Cannon

April Fooled You

Living Legends
DelaneybrosChris67Cortez33

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
BOO-YAH 17
FoosChamp 23

April Fooled You

4 GOLDYFOX

Josey Wales

Super Sausage

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

122.00
122.40
131.15
114.10

89.40
163.00
133.65

95.10
106.10
135.80
106.65
171.00

130.55
160.65
125.90
132.90
181.20
154.75

111.45
89.05
141.15
99.90
77.35
155.85

118.55
122.30
172.35
109.00
149.75
101.75

119.35
128.65
123.80
159.15
136.00
152.45

106.55

64.80
147.10
102.55
164.10
154.05

Play All Week

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

FoosChamp 23

April Fooled You
DelaneybrosChris67Cortez33
Josey Wales

Super Sausage

LOW COIN GUPPY

Living Legends
DelaneybrosChris67Cortez33
CPA-TFCO03

Highway to Hell

LOW COIN GUPPY

Hand Cannon

4 GOLDYFOX
Josey Wales
Highway to Hell
Super Sausage
LOW COIN GUPPY
CPA-TFCO03

Josey Wales

Super Sausage
LOW COIN GUPPY
4 GOLDYFOX
CPA-TFCO03
Highway to Hell

DelaneybrosChris67Cortez33
Hand Cannon

Living Legends

LOW COIN GUPPY
CPA-TFCO03

Highway to Hell
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92.75
140.40
72.00
105.90
117.75
120.75

152.40

73.95
160.80
110.35
163.35
139.55

119.85
81.75
130.15
86.30
178.35
139.70

128.55
122.85
145.60
125.45
146.40
146.30

128.85
111.50
128.05
147.05
115.50
127.90

Page 1/4



Fantasy Championship 4/5 9:30pm ET #1

Www.rtsports.com
2024 Schedule
Tue Nov 5 2:31pm CT

BOO-YAH 17

FoosChamp 23

Hand Cannon

April Fooled You

Living Legends
DelaneybrosChris67Cortez33

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
BOO-YAH 17

FoosChamp 23

Living Legends
DelaneybrosChris67Cortez33
CPA-TFCO03

Super Sausage

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
BOO-YAH 17

FoosChamp 23

Hand Cannon

April Fooled You

Living Legends
DelaneybrosChris67Cortez33

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
BOO-YAH 17
FoosChamp 23

Hand Cannon

4 GOLDYFOX

Josey Wales
CPA-TFCO03

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
BOO-YAH 17

FoosChamp 23

Hand Cannon

April Fooled You

Living Legends
DelaneybrosChris67Cortez33

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
BOO-YAH 17
FoosChamp 23

Hand Cannon

April Fooled You

4 GOLDYFOX

Josey Wales

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

4 GOLDYFOX

April Fooled You

BOO-YAH 17

CPA-TFCO03
DelaneybrosChris67Cortez33
FoosChamp 23

Hand Cannon

119.05
119.10
153.40
129.95
100.60

66.25

115.30
159.40
145.80
100.05
115.45
146.65

131.75
125.70
130.00
137.30

87.85
127.05

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

Play All Week

CPA-TFCO03

LOW COIN GUPPY
Josey Wales
Highway to Hell

4 GOLDYFOX
Super Sausage

Hand Cannon

April Fooled You
Josey Wales

4 GOLDYFOX
Highway to Hell
LOW COIN GUPPY

Super Sausage

4 GOLDYFOX
CPA-TFCO03

LOW COIN GUPPY
Highway to Hell
Josey Wales

April Fooled You

Living Legends
DelaneybrosChris67Cortez33
Super Sausage

Highway to Hell

LOW COIN GUPPY

Highway to Hell
CPA-TFCO03

4 GOLDYFOX
Josey Wales

Super Sausage
LOW COIN GUPPY

LOW COIN GUPPY

Highway to Hell

Living Legends
DelaneybrosChris67Cortez33
CPA-TFCO03

Super Sausage
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120.35
139.85
114.20
114.70
130.95
163.25

161.40
150.65
165.05
157.50
118.60
109.55

166.75
134.05
121.65
136.50
132.75
122.25
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Highway to Hell
Josey Wales

Living Legends
LOW COIN GUPPY
Super Sausage

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
No Games Scheduled

4 GOLDYFOX

April Fooled You

BOO-YAH 17

CPA-TFCO03

DelaneybrosChris67Cortez33

FoosChamp 23

Hand Cannon

Highway to Hell

Josey Wales

Living Legends

LOW COIN GUPPY

Super Sausage

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
No Games Scheduled

4 GOLDYFOX

April Fooled You

BOO-YAH 17

CPA-TFCO03

DelaneybrosChris67Cortez33

FoosChamp 23

Hand Cannon

Highway to Hell

Josey Wales

Living Legends

LOW COIN GUPPY

Super Sausage

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
No Games Scheduled

4 GOLDYFOX

April Fooled You

BOO-YAH 17

CPA-TFCO03

DelaneybrosChris67Cortez33

FoosChamp 23

Hand Cannon

Highway to Hell

Josey Wales

Living Legends

LOW COIN GUPPY

Super Sausage

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 17
No Games Scheduled
4 GOLDYFOX
April Fooled You
BOO-YAH 17
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CPA-TFCO03
DelaneybrosChris67Cortez33
FoosChamp 23

Hand Cannon

Highway to Hell

Josey Wales

Living Legends

LOW COIN GUPPY

Super Sausage
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