Week 7 - NFL Week 7

Fantasy Championship 4/5 9:30pm ET #1

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Tue Nov 5 2:31pm CT

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
4.00LBVF0V	400.00	Play All Week		
4 GOLDYFOX	122.00			
April Fooled You	122.40			
BOO-YAH 17	131.15			
CPA-TFC03	114.10			
DelaneybrosChris67Cortez33	89.40			
FoosChamp 23	163.00			
Hand Cannon	133.65			
Highway to Hell	95.10			
Josey Wales	106.10			
Living Legends	135.80			
LOW COIN GUPPY	106.65			
Super Sausage	171.00			
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
BOO-YAH 17	130.55	VS	FoosChamp 23	92.75
Hand Cannon	160.65	VS	April Fooled You	140.40
Living Legends	125.90	VS	DelaneybrosChris67Cortez33	72.00
4 GOLDYFOX	132.90	VS	Josey Wales	105.90
CPA-TFC03	181.20	VS	Super Sausage	117.75
Highway to Hell	154.75	VS	LOW COIN GUPPY	120.75
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
BOO-YAH 17	111.45	VS	Living Legends	152.40
FoosChamp 23	89.05	vs	DelaneybrosChris67Cortez33	73.95
April Fooled You	141.15	VS	CPA-TFC03	160.80
4 GOLDYFOX	99.90	VS	Highway to Hell	110.35
Josey Wales	77.35	vs	LOW COIN GUPPY	163.35
Super Sausage	155.85	VS	Hand Cannon	139.55
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
BOO-YAH 17	118.55	VS	4 GOLDYFOX	119.85
FoosChamp 23	122.30	VS	Josey Wales	81.75
Hand Cannon	172.35	VS	Highway to Hell	130.15
April Fooled You	109.00	VS	Super Sausage	86.30
Living Legends	149.75	VS	LOW COIN GUPPY	178.35
DelaneybrosChris67Cortez33	101.75	VS	CPA-TFC03	139.70
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
BOO-YAH 17	119.35	VS	Josey Wales	128.55
FoosChamp 23	128.65	VS	Super Sausage	122.85
Hand Cannon	123.80	VS	LOW COIN GUPPY	145.60
April Fooled You	159.15	VS	4 GOLDYFOX	125.45
Living Legends	136.00	VS	CPA-TFC03	146.40
DelaneybrosChris67Cortez33	152.45	VS	Highway to Hell	146.30
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
BOO-YAH 17	106.55	VS	DelaneybrosChris67Cortez33	128.85
FoosChamp 23	64.80	vs	Hand Cannon	111.50
April Fooled You	147.10	vs	Living Legends	128.05
4 GOLDYFOX	102.55	VS	LOW COIN GUPPY	147.05
Josey Wales	164.10	vs	CPA-TFC03	115.50
Super Sausage	154.05	vs	Highway to Hell	127.90



Fantasy Championship 4/5 9:30pm ET #1

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Tue Nov 5 2:31pm CT

BOO-YAH 17	119.05	vs	CPA-TFC03	120.35
FoosChamp 23	119.10	VS	LOW COIN GUPPY	139.85
Hand Cannon	153.40	vs	Josey Wales	114.20
April Fooled You	129.95	VS	Highway to Hell	114.70
Living Legends	100.60	VS	4 GOLDYFOX	130.95
DelaneybrosChris67Cortez33	66.25	vs	Super Sausage	163.25
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
BOO-YAH 17	115.30	VS	Hand Cannon	161.40
FoosChamp 23	159.40	VS	April Fooled You	150.65
Living Legends	145.80	VS	Josey Wales	165.05
DelaneybrosChris67Cortez33	100.05	VS	4 GOLDYFOX	157.50
CPA-TFC03	115.45	VS	Highway to Hell	118.60
Super Sausage	146.65	vs	LOW COIN GUPPY	109.55
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
BOO-YAH 17	131.75	VS	Super Sausage	166.75
FoosChamp 23	125.70	VS	4 GOLDYFOX	134.05
Hand Cannon	130.00	VS	CPA-TFC03	121.65
April Fooled You	137.30	VS	LOW COIN GUPPY	136.50
Living Legends	87.85	VS	Highway to Hell	132.75
DelaneybrosChris67Cortez33	127.05	vs	Josey Wales	122.25
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
BOO-YAH 17		VS	April Fooled You	
FoosChamp 23		VS	Living Legends	
Hand Cannon		VS	DelaneybrosChris67Cortez33	
4 GOLDYFOX		VS	Super Sausage	
Josey Wales		VS	Highway to Hell	
CPA-TFC03		VS	LOW COIN GUPPY	
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
BOO-YAH 17		vs	Highway to Hell	
FoosChamp 23		VS	CPA-TFC03	
Hand Cannon		VS	4 GOLDYFOX	
April Fooled You		VS	Josey Wales	
Living Legends		VS	Super Sausage	
DelaneybrosChris67Cortez33		vs	LOW COIN GUPPY	
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
BOO-YAH 17		vs	LOW COIN GUPPY	
FoosChamp 23		VS	Highway to Hell	
Hand Cannon		VS	Living Legends	
April Fooled You		VS	DelaneybrosChris67Cortez33	
•		\(\(\)	-	
4 GOLDYFOX		VS	CPA-TFC03	

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Play All Week

4 GOLDYFOX
April Fooled You
BOO-YAH 17
CPA-TFC03
DelaneybrosChris67Cortez33
FoosChamp 23
Hand Cannon



Fantasy Championship 4/5 9:30pm ET #1

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Tue Nov 5 2:31pm CT

Highway to Hell Josey Wales Living Legends LOW COIN GUPPY Super Sausage

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14

No Games Scheduled

4 GOLDYFOX April Fooled You BOO-YAH 17 CPA-TFC03 DelaneybrosChris67Cortez33 FoosChamp 23

FoosChamp 23
Hand Cannon
Highway to Hell
Josey Wales
Living Legends
LOW COIN GUPPY
Super Sausage

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15

No Games Scheduled

4 GOLDYFOX April Fooled You BOO-YAH 17 CPA-TFC03

DelaneybrosChris67Cortez33

FoosChamp 23
Hand Cannon
Highway to Hell
Josey Wales
Living Legends
LOW COIN GUPPY
Super Sausage

No Games Scheduled

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16

4 GOLDYFOX April Fooled You BOO-YAH 17 CPA-TFC03

DelaneybrosChris67Cortez33

FoosChamp 23 Hand Cannon Highway to Hell Josey Wales Living Legends LOW COIN GUPPY Super Sausage

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 17

No Games Scheduled

4 GOLDYFOX April Fooled You BOO-YAH 17



Fantasy Championship 4/5 9:30pm ET #1

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Tue Nov 5 2:31pm CT

CPA-TFC03
DelaneybrosChris67Cortez33
FoosChamp 23
Hand Cannon
Highway to Hell
Josey Wales
Living Legends
LOW COIN GUPPY
Super Sausage